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1 20A81A0581 GOGADA VENKATA YESWANTH

2 20A81A0502 ALAPATI MOHAN AKHILESH

3 20A81A0524 KARRI TAMMI REDDY

4 20A81A0540 PALIVELA ROHITHA

5 20A81A0545 PERURI LAKSHMI SRI SANDHYA

6 20A81A0565 YARNALA GUNA SRI SAMHITHA
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6 20A81A0565 YARNALA GUNA SRI SAMHITHA

7 20A81A0571 BONDADA MAHIMA KUMARI

8 20A81A05B2 PERURI NAVYA SRI

9 20A81A05B4 PURUSHOTTAM SUMA SRI

10 20A81A05B8 SHAIK MUBASHIRA TABASSUM

11 20A81A05E9 KARLAPUDI BHAVYA SRI

12 20A81A05I9 UPPALAPATI KRISHNA PRIYA

13 20A81A05N6 NANDIGAM KEERTHI SRI

14 20A81A0521 JAKKAMSETTI BINDU MADHAVI

15 20A81A0551 SEELABOINA VINAY KUMAR

16 20A81A05G1 LAVETI SURYA PRAKASH

17 20A81A05I3 SHAIK SUBHAN SAHEB

18 20A81A0574 CHITAKANI GOWTHAM KUMAR S2 TECHNOLOGIES 1 4 LPA ON-CAMPUS 1/6/2024

19 20A81A0510 DALLI DIVYA SAI VENKATA RAMA PRANEETHA

ORION GOVERNANCE 4 4.5 LPA ON-CAMPUS 1/9/2024

[24]7.ai 13 ON-CAMPUS 2/10/20242.4 LPA-3.5 LPA

19 20A81A0510 DALLI DIVYA SAI VENKATA RAMA PRANEETHA

20 20A81A0518 GUNDAY ANVITHA RAJ

21 20A81A0526 KOPPISETTI UMA SAI SATYA SRI

22 20A81A0534 MARNI SAILAJA

23 20A81A0537 MITTHINTI L V S K S SEKHAR

24 20A81A0542 PEMMARAJU VISHNU CHARAN

25 20A81A0558 VARADA SRUJANA

26 20A81A0559 VEERAVALLI BHANU SREE

27 20A81A0564 YARLAGADDA YEKAVARNIKA
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28 20A81A0572 CHARUGALLA VEERA BHADRA GUPTA

29 20A81A0576 EARPINA SAI NEEHACHARANI

30 20A81A0584 GUDIMETLA TEJA SRI

31 20A81A05B5 RAAJITHA RALLAPALLI

32 20A81A05C2 UNNAMATLA SUSANNA

33 20A81A05C3 VARRE DUNDI PRIYA CHANDANA

34 20A81A05D2 ATYAM KIRANMAI NAGA VENKATA PRATHYUSHA

35 20A81A05D9 DONDAPATI RAMYA

36 20A81A05E1 GANDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SIVARAM

37 20A81A05E7 KANDUKURI NIKHILA

38 20A81A05F3 KOMMINA SATYA SIVANI

39 20A81A05F9 KUSUMANCHI A VAISHNAVI TRIPURA

ACCENTURE 38 4 LPA ON-CAMPUS 1/5/2024

39 20A81A05F9 KUSUMANCHI A VAISHNAVI TRIPURA

40 20A81A05I2 SHAIK HASEENA

41 20A81A05I5 TADI SAI KISHORE

42 20A81A05I6 TALARI SINDHUJA

43 20A81A05J2 VELAGALA POOJITHA

44 20A81A05J7 BALANAGU S V LALITHA SATYA BHAGYA SRI

45 20A81A05K1 CHIMMA LAKSHMI MADHAVI

46 20A81A05K9 GIDDA GARAGA LAKSHMI

47 20A81A05L7 KARRI BHAVYA SRI

48 20A81A05L8 KETHA JYOTHI DURGA

49 20A81A05M2 KOYI GOWTHAMI

50 20A81A05M9 MANTRIPRAGADA PRAVALLIKA

51 20A81A05N1 MATHI NAGA NIKITHADEVI

52 20A81A05N2 MEER WAAZIDA SULTANA52 20A81A05N2 MEER WAAZIDA SULTANA

53 20A81A05N5 NAGA VENKATA PRAVALIKA MANCHINA

54 20A81A05O6 RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYASRI

55 20A81A05P3 YALLABANDI SATYA RAVALI

56 21A85A0516 MUDUNURI HEMANTH SAI SURYA TEJA

57 20A81A0507 CHENNAMSETTI NAGA SIVA SAI KRISHNA

58 20A81A0534 MARNI SAILAJA

59 20A81A0560 VEGI J K VENKATA SAI NAGA PHANI TEJA

60 20A81A0572 CHARUGALLA VEERA BHADRAGUPTA
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61 20A81A0580 GANTA KOTESWARI VENKATA SAI

62 20A81A05B6 REVURI NARASIMHA MURTHY

63 20A81A05C1 TONTA ANJI BABU

64 20A81A05D1 ARIGELA SUDHEER

65 20A81A05E1 GANDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SIVA RAM

66 20A81A05I5 TADI SAI KISHORE

67 20A81A05J1 VANGALA VENKATA SRI SAI TEJASWI

68 20A81A05O6 RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI

69 20A81A0509 DALADURI MANIKANTA

70 20A81A0560 VEGI J K VENKATA SAI NAGA PHANI TEJA

71 20A81A05C1 ANJIBABU TONTA

72 20A81A05D2 ATYAM KIRANMAI NAGA VENKATA PRATHYUSHA

AMADEUS INTERN 5 13 LPA ON-CAMPUS 11/29/2023

PENNANT 

TECHNOLOGIES
12 4.6 LPA ON-CAMPUS 12/12/2023

72 20A81A05D2 ATYAM KIRANMAI NAGA VENKATA PRATHYUSHA

73 20A81A05H6 SAMANA KARTHIK

74 20A81A0520 JAGU JASWANTH

75 20A81A05C1 ANJIBABU TONTA

76 20A81A05E1 GANDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SIVARAM

77 20A81A05H6 SAMANA KARTHIK

78 20A81A05P4 YALLAVULA SRI ANIL DURGA RAM

79 20A81A0560 VEGI J K VENKATA SAI NAGA PHANI TEJA

80 20A81A05O6 RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI

81 20A81A0579 GANAPATHINEEDI SATHVIKA

82 20A81A0588 KALAGA VENKATA SRI MOUNIKA

83 20A81A05H2 POLISETTY PAVAN KUMAR

84 20A81A05N4 MURARI VENKATA SAI MAHESH

85 21A85A0524 VUSURUMARTHI TAVISH

TA DIGITAL 2 7 LPA ON-CAMPUS 11/24/2023

MAJULLAH 

INFOTECH
5 5 LPA ON-CAMPUS 11/25/2023

PROLIFICS 5 4 LPA ON-CAMPUS 11/16/2023

85 21A85A0524 VUSURUMARTHI TAVISH

86 20A81A0514 GANGOLU PUJITHA

87 20A81A0561 VEMULA NITHISH KUMAR

88 20A81A0588 KALAGA VENKATA SRI MOUNIKA

89 20A81A05A7 NIMMAGADDA DEDEEPYA

90 20A81A0501 ADI HARIKA LAKSHMI

91 20A81A0522 SATHVIK NAGA VENKATA AKHIL KAKARLA

92 20A81A0542 VISHNU CHARAN PEMMARAJU

93 20A81A0558 SRUJANA VARADA

UNISYS GLOBAL 3 7.5 LPA ON-CAMPUS 10/6/2023
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94 20A81A0576 EARPINA SAI NEEHA CHARANI

95 20A81A0579 SATHVIKA GANAPATHINEEDI

96 20A81A0585 GURAJALA RUDHRESH KUMAR

97 20A81A0597 MEGHANA MANDA

98 20A81A05A3 HARSHITHA MUTTA

99 20A81A05A6 SATYA SAI DURGA PAVAN NAMANA

100 20A81A05B1 PERICHARLA GEETHIKA VARMA

101 20A81A05B5 RAAJITHA RALLAPALLI

102 20A81A05C7 CHERISH VUPPALA

103 20A81A05D0 NAVEEN KUMAR ADDEPALLI

104 20A81A05D2 KIRANMAI NAGA VENKATA PRATHYUSHA ATYAM

105 20A81A05F7 INDRAJA KOVELA

HEXAWARE 25 4 LPA/6 LPA ON-CAMPUS 7/21/2023

105 20A81A05F7 INDRAJA KOVELA

106 20A81A05F9 KUSUMANCHI ANANDA VAISHNAVI TRIPURA

107 20A81A05G5 NAKKA TEJITHA SAI SRIDEVI

108 20A81A05H2 PAVAN KUMAR POLISETTY

109 20A81A05J0 MADHUMIITHA VADDI

110 20A81A05K1 CHIMMA LAKSHMI MADHAVI

111 20A81A05M2 KOYI GOWTHAMI

112 20A81A05M9 PRAVALLIKA MANTRIPRAGADA

113 20A81A05N4 MURARI VENKATA SAI MAHESH

114 20A81A05N7 PAIDIMUKKALA JAHNAVI


